Results of 2014 Platteville Spring Singles
Saturday, May 24 Sanction #28-14-014

CLASS A W-L %
Al Huizenga, Stoughton 6-1 47.14
Mark Mauthe, Platteville 5-2 52.50
Steve Wiegert, Green Bay 5-2 49.64
Nick Muller, Cuba City 4-3 45.00
Jeff Mauthe, Platteville 3-4 45.00
John Meyer, Fond du Lac 3-4 41.78
Leo Richter, Stoughton 2-5 43,92
Dustin Dahl, Winona, MN 0-7 30.00

CLASS C
Randy White, Brooklyn 5-1 29.16
Kevin Brekke, Edgerton 4-2 2791
Gloria Sheff, Platteville 4-2  23.75
Ricki Williams, Verona 3-3 25.83
Luke Champion, Roscoe, IL 3-3 25.00
Russ Burns, Janesville 2-4 9.16
Ann Murray, Beloit 0-6 12.08

CLASS B
Jesse Garza, Loves Park, IL
Linda Hycnar, Palatine, IL
John Brugger, Platteville
Walt Houck, Roscoe, IL
Bruce McLinn, Clinton
Rich Brockway, Holmen
John Resch, Milton
Jim Huckabee, Machesney Park, IL

JUNIORS
Gabe Burgin, Platteville
Marissa Sheff, Platteville

High Ringer % Game Winners:

Class A Mark Mauthe
Class B Jesse Garza
Class C Randy White

=

1
—

PNNNEADMROOIO

DOUITOITWWWN -

o gl
010

%
54.28
31.07
37.85
32.50
25.71
27.50
27.50
26.42

4.66
.66

62.50
70.00
45.00

Entries were a bit slow coming in and | was at Team World and several pitchers from lllinois

and the Beloit club signed up to help make our tournament a success.

Jesse Garza is getting his game back and shot 12% over his entering average to win class B.

Randy White had a superb day on his way to the class C title. Al Huizenga did an excellent job

in class A. Al lost his first game of the day to Mark Mauthe and then was clean the rest of the day

including clutch victories of one point, two points, and four points. Al said this was his first

class A tournament title. Congratulations Al

Thanks to all the pitchers for coming, to the Country Kitchen of Platteville for the gift certificates,

to Sheiran Austin for fixing some food for us, and to Matt Lee for doing the statistics.

By Norm Mauthe

Platteville Horseshoe Association



