Results of 2014 Platteville Spring Singles Saturday, May 24 Sanction #28-14-014

<u>CLASS A</u>	<u>W-L</u>	<u>%</u>	<u>CLASS B</u>	<u>W-L</u>	<u>%</u>
Al Huizenga, Stoughton	6-1	47.14	Jesse Garza, Loves Park, IL	6-1	54.28
Mark Mauthe, Platteville	5-2	52.50	Linda Hycnar, Palatine, IL	5-2	31.07
Steve Wiegert, Green Bay	5-2	49.64	John Brugger, Platteville	4-3	37.85
Nick Muller, Cuba City	4-3	45.00	Walt Houck, Roscoe, IL	4-3	32.50
Jeff Mauthe, Platteville	3-4	45.00	Bruce McLinn, Clinton	4-3	25.71
John Meyer, Fond du Lac	3-4	41.78	Rich Brockway, Holmen	2-5	27.50
Leo Richter, Stoughton	2-5	43.92	John Resch, Milton	2-5	27.50
Dustin Dahl, Winona, MN	0-7	30.00	Jim Huckabee, Machesney Park, IL	1-6	26.42
CLASS C			JUNIORS		
Randy White, Brooklyn	5-1	29.16	Gabe Burgin, Platteville	5-0	4.66
Kevin Brekke, Edgerton	4-2	27.91	Marissa Sheff, Platteville	0-5	.66
Gloria Sheff, Platteville	4-2	23.75	,		
Ricki Williams, Verona	3-3	25.83	High Ringer % Game Winners:		
Luke Champion, Roscoe, IL	3-3	25.00	Class A Mark Mauthe		62.50
Russ Burns, Janesville	2-4	9.16	Class B Jesse Garza		70.00
Ann Murray, Beloit	0-6	12.08	Class C Randy White		45.00

Entries were a bit slow coming in and I was at Team World and several pitchers from Illinois and the Beloit club signed up to help make our tournament a success.

Jesse Garza is getting his game back and shot 12% over his entering average to win class B. Randy White had a superb day on his way to the class C title. Al Huizenga did an excellent job in class A. Al lost his first game of the day to Mark Mauthe and then was clean the rest of the day including clutch victories of one point, two points, and four points. Al said this was his first class A tournament title. Congratulations Al!

Thanks to all the pitchers for coming, to the Country Kitchen of Platteville for the gift certificates, to Sheiran Austin for fixing some food for us, and to Matt Lee for doing the statistics.

By Norm Mauthe Platteville Horseshoe Association